
Business Name Business Type Contact Name Business Address City ZIP Phone Email Address
Auto Repair
E.B.A. Automotive Technologies Auto Repair Katheline 4906 Dillehay Dr., Suite 800 Allen 75002 972-442-6400 ebatech1@yahoo.com
Solutions Automotive Auto Repair Joe Yannessa 1513 S. Tennessee St., Suite 106 McKinney 75069 972-978-8797 www.solutionsautomotive.com
Eagle Transmission & Auto Repair Auto Repar Peter Lee 448 S. Plano Pkwy. Garland 75042 972-487-0070 www.garlandeagletransmission
Banks/Credit Unions
InTouch Credit Union Credit Union Cesar Ruiz, Director 5640 Democracy Drive Plano 75024 214-291-1772 cesar.ruiz@itcu.org
Cafes/Restaurants
5th Street Pizza Pizza Jeff Gamache #111 Central Expwy N. Allen 75013 214-505-9582 5thStreetPizza@sbcglobal.net
Magios Pizza Pizza 158 W. FM 544 Murphy 75094 972-423-8100 www.magiospizza.com
Elkes Market Café Café Anselm Ball 158 W. FM 544 Murphy 75094 972-423-0224 www.elkesmarketcafe.com
Cell Phones
Sprint Store - The Village at Allen Cell phones & service Nathan Golf 190 E. Stacy Rd., Suite 210 Allen 75002 469-569-0438 Nathan.Goff@sprint.com
Churches
Vintage Church Church Kris Jones, Pastor 1001 East Main St. Allen 972-836-8221 krisjones@vintagechurchallen.com
Cleaning/Concierge
Your New Best Friend Cleaning Service Laurie Aylon 469-387-7855 laurie_ayler@live.com
The Wright Concierge Services ConCcierge Service Marcus Wright 469-667-0013 mwwright@thewrightconciergeservices.com
All About You Texas Concierge Service Linda Fish 214-551-9103 Linda@AllAboutYouTexas.com
Window Genie Window Cleaning & More Bob Watkins 972-530-0409 bwatkins@windowgenie.com
Credit Restoration
Consumer Credit Alliance Credit Repair Jim Crenshaw P.O. Box 157 McKinney 75070 469-767-5947 jim@consumercreditalliance.com
Doctors
Tots to Teens Pediatrics Child & Teen Pediatrics Dr. Deepika Minnal, F.A.A.P. 619 W. FM 544, Suite 1B Murphy 75094 972-424-7915 doctor@totstoteenspeds.com
Texas Health Physicians Group Elite Orthopedics & Sports Medicine Richard Rhodes, MD 7850 Collin McKinney Pkwy, #200 McKinney 75070 469-854-8930 www.Eliteorthoandsport med.com
Entertainment
Kane Magic Entertainment Fun with Magic Kendal Kane 214-300-5382 www.kanemagic.com
Financial
Linda Milbourn, CPA Certified Public Accountant Linda Milbourn 1118 Mill Springs Richardson 75080 972-664-9587 linda@lindamilbourn.com
Phil D. Wheat Investment Advisor Phil Wheat 6401 South Custer Rd., #2000 McKinney 75070 214-385-2415 pdwheat@unitedplanners.com
Flooring/Carpet
TheBostonCarpetGuy.com Flooring Brian Mulvehill 817-798-1239 Brian@TheBostonCarpetGuy.com
Branded Floors Flooring Barbra Dutton 4100 W. Eldorado Pkwy., #100 McKinney 75070 214-326-7874 barbra@brandedfloors.com
Citr Carpet Carea Carpet Cleaning Scott Silvia 469-247-3070 scott@citracarpetcare.com
DwellGreen Green Residential & Commerical Improvement Roger K. Taylor, Owner 190 E. Stacy Rd., Suite 306-151 Allen 75002 214-607-2537 rtaylor@dwellgreen.com
Hair & Beauty
SportsClips Haircuts Kelley I-75 & McDermott Allen 75013 972-359-7599
That Elegant Touch Salon & Day Spa Jolene Oaten 3090 Laura Lane McKinney 75070 972-542-2300 www.thatet.com
HVAC
JARIC Air Conditioning & Heating Air Conditioning & Heating Jim Richmond, Owner 617 Business Parkway Richardson 75081 972-423-1279 jim@gojaric.com
Home Builders
Grenadier Homes Home Builder Christa Minick 3002 Nathan Wylie 75098 972-212-4004 christa@grenadierhomes.com
Windsor Homes Home Builder Mark Schwarnz 794 Featherstone Drive Rockwall 75087 214-869-6128 mschwarnz@windsorhomes.com
Meritage Homes Home Builder Suzanne Via 3659 Rock House Road Sachse 75048 469-286-6353 suzzanne.via@meritagehomes.com
Home Decorations
Scentsy Wickless Candles Scents Wicks & Candles Cirrie Phillips 214-797-0162 cirrie1@verizon.net
Home Inspections
Texas Home Inspections Home Inspections Brian Moxley 214-500-6771 brian@texastarinspections.com
Insurance
Peter G. Young Health Insurance Peter G. Young, CLU 972-849-4952 pyoung1028@b4thebuckstops.com
Farmers Insurance Insurance Dean Hansen 1002 Raintree Circle Allen 75013 972-727-9705 Dean@iKnowDean.com
Lawn Care
Monty Lawns Lawn Care Monty 469-774-6300 montee57@aol.com
Marketing Services
Beck-N-Call Marketing Services Heather Carter 1917 Apollo Rd., #100C Garland 75044 972-495-3478 HeatherC@beckncallmaids.com
minuteMarketing Marketing Services Beverley White P.O. Box 112951 Carrollton 75056 469-235-2525 beverlet@minutemarketing.net
PROforma Promotions Remembered Laurie Roberts 825 Market Street, #270 Allen 75013 972-398-0066 LaurieRoberts@proforma.com
Persona Marketing Marketing Services Linda Yoo 214-755-8719 Linda@Persona-Marketing.com
Massage
Don Dennis Massage Massage Don Dennis 108 S. Jackson Ave., Ste. 102 Wylie 214-450-7199 www.DonDennisMassage.com
Mortgages
American Mortgage Company Mortgages Greg Park 1002 Raintree Circle Allen 75013 972-897-6348 greg@americanmortgagecompany.com
Envoy Mortgage Mortgages Gail Hillman 6401 Eldorado Parkway McKinney 75070 972-200-3253 gail@gailhillman.me
Newspaper/Magazines
Murphy Messenger Newspaper/Magazine Gail Roden 120 E. FM 544 - Suite 72 - PMB 136 Murphy 75094 214-476-2962 gail@murphymessenger.com
Painting
Your Next Painter Residential Painting & Remodeling David McConnico 972-475-9919 david@yournextpainter.com
Thornton Creative Services Decorative Painting Melissa Thornton 214-532-6640 missyrecreate@yahoo.com
Parties
BookYourGoldPartydfw Parties Nancy Medins 2900 W. Pioneer Pkwy. Dalleorthington Gardens76013 214-476-1612 nancy@bookyourownpartydfw.com
Pest Control
Express Pest Comtrol Pest Control Jim Travis 323 Industrial Blvd. McKinney 75069 469-667-4632 Jim.Travis@expresspest.com
Pet Care
Tailwaggers Country Inn Dog Care Suzen Dennis 877-774-3647 tailwaggersinn@aol.com
Photographerts
CLIX Photography Catherine Brenneman Allen 75013 214-747-1220 catherine@clixallen.com
Plumbing
Do-It-All Plumbing Plumbing Norman Bundrant 469-487-9209
Printers
Color Works Printing Printing Zhazhsa Dodd 718Linco Drive Richardson 75081 972-907-0001
Debprints Printing Deb Proctor 972-235-8762 debprints@sbcglobal.net
Remodeling
HD Remodeling Remodeling Ed Wiolliams 214-675-8852 ewilliams@hdremodel.com
Raindango Remodeling Ed Williamson 1015 North I-35, #218 Carrollton 75006 214-550-3400 ewilliamson@raindango.com
Your Next Painter Residential Painting & Remodeling David McConnico 972-475-9919 david@yournextpainter.com
Retirement Communities
Holiday Retirement Retirement Community Margaret Gillett 5701 Virginia Parkway McKinney 75071 214-385-0224 margaret.gillett@holidaytouch.com
Roofing Contractors
Griffith Roofing Roofing Buddy Celman 1210 Westmont Dr. Southlake 76092 214-310-2035 Buddy@GriffithRoofing.com
Security & Alarms
Republic Alarms Security Systems William Roark 214454-7821
Hawk Security Systems Security Systems Dorie 14500 Trinity Blvd. Ft. Worth 76155 702-612-6025
Shredding Services
Secure On-Site Shredding Paper Shredding Kathryn Shrum P.O. Box 2077 Allen 75013-0036213-509-0134 kathryn@secureonsiteshredding.com
Signs
Vtal Signs Signs Anne Davidson 1515 S, McDonald St. McKinney 75069 972-542-7562 Anne@vitalsignsCo.com
Higher Power Signs Signs Desiree Vance 214-906-4462 dv@higherpowersigns.com
Social Services
Carter Blood Care Kirk Wilson 1328 W.McDermott Allen 75013 214-509-0550 kwilson@airmail.net
Habitat for Humanity Pete Young 1400 Summit D4 Plano 75074 469-396-8328 youngpt7@earthlink.net
Tailors & Alterations
Pins And Needles Tailoring Jerry Nix Murphy 972-359-1447 jernix43@swbell.net
Technical Support
Warp 9 Computers Technical Support Phillip Gabbert 652 SpringStreet Allen 75002 972-747-5110 warp9.9@warp9computers.net
HxP Telecom Solutions Telecom Solution Brian Padden 216 Justin Road Plano 75094 214-450-8010 bpadden@hxpassociates.com
Temporary Help
All Around Girl Temp Service Pam Arnell 469-585-1457 pamarnell@yahoo.com
Title Companies
Hexter-Fair First American- Title Co. Crystal Gober Binegar 1002 Raintree Circle Allen 75013 972-396-1549
Trophies/Engraving . . . . . .
AG & E, Awards, Gifts and Engraving Engraving Kevin B. Johnson P.O. Box 1384 Wylie 75098 972-467-2959 www.AGandEonline.com
Utilities
Ignite Electric Power Paul McMullin 1913 Baltimore Drive Allen 75002 214-914-4390 paulmcmullin@me.com
Ignite Electrical Power Diane Hightower 972-742-7077 diane.j.hightower@gmail.com
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